



21902

Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1		862346T	BRACKET, Front Lifting Eye	1		
2	10	40108 20	SCREW, (M10 x 20)	2		
3	84	865457T06	WIRING HARNESS, Engine	1	(Mechanical Throttle and Shift)	
3	84	865653T04	WIRING HARNESS, Engine	1	(Digital Throttle and Shift)	
4	83	865913A01	PLUG, Diode	1		
5	84	865677T01	HARNESS, Transom	1		
6		862347T	BRACKET, Lifting Eye, Rear	1		
7	10	40108 20	SCREW, (M10 x 20)	3		
8		862909 1	BRACKET, Shift	1		
9	10	40107 25	SCREW, (M8 x 25)	2		
10	10	40107 16	SCREW, (M8 x 16)	1		
11		816492A15	ALARM KIT	1		